
2020 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Monday, March 2 Early Voting starts at selected locations.
Wednesday, March 4            
7:00 pm

Oak Park Library                
834 Lake Street

Census2020 presentation - “Count Me In: Everything you 
need to know about the 2020 Census”. Jay Young from 
Common Cause presenting

Friday, March 6                      
5:30 pm

Harold Washington Library 
401 S. Plymouth Court       
Chicago

“African American Women and the Vote: A Centennial 
Review”. Free and open to the public.

Saturday, March 7                   
1:00 - 2:30 pm

Madison Ave.                
Forest Park

St. Patrick’s Day Parade

Tuesday, March 10                  
9:30 am - 11:00am

Nineteenth Century Club  
178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak Park

Second Tuesday - LWV OPRF Environmental Committee 
presents “Sustainability Efforts in our Our Villages:2020 
Update.”  Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, March 10                
6:00 - 7:00 pm

Executive Board Meeting

Tuesday, March 10                 
6:30 - 8:30 pm

Winnetka Public Library Documentary “Rigged: the Voter Suppression Playbook”

Monday, March 16 Last day for early voting.
Tuesday, March 17 Illinois Primary Election
Thursday, March 19                
6:30 - 8:00 pm

Shanahan’s                        
7353 Madison                     
Forest Park

Drinks & Dialogue - “Domestic Violence: What is it and what 
can I do do?”- Rachael Eidsmore or Sarah’s Inn presenting. 
Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, April 14                   
9:30 - 11:00 am

Nineteenth Century Club  
178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak Park

Second Tuesday - The Fair Tax, Ralph Martire, Ex. Director of 
Center for Tax and Budget Accountability presenting. Free and 
open to the public.

Wednesday, April 22               
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Springfield LWV IL Lobby Day

Monday, May 18                      
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

University Center                 
525 S. State Street             
Chicago

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting

Saturday, May 23                 
2:30 pm

Remy Bumppo Theatre Co.  
1229 W. Belmont              
Chicago

The Agitators - A play about the friendship between Susan B. 
Anthony and Frederick Douglass. Cost $44.04
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